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Last First Agency Role Email 

Adams Rick Goodwill OC 
Senior Director  
Human Services richarda@ocgoodwill.org 

Almaraz Janice OCDE 
Vocational Ed/ 
Transition JAlmaraz@ocde.us 

Arturi Pamela 

easterseals of 
Southern 
California Director Work First pamela.arturi@essc.org 

Bermingham Bill 
New Vista 
School Executive Director billberm@newvistaschool.org 

Brittain Kinsley 
My Day 
Counts 

Director Community 
Employment Services kinsley@mydaycounts.org 

Bueche Ray SVUSD Coordinator Transition buecher@svusd.org 

Carasiti Maureen 

easterseals of 
Southern 
California Director Work First Maureen.Carasiti@essc.org 

Cazares Arturo RCOC 

Associate Director of 
Employment & Day 
Services acazares@rcocdd.com  

Cohen Cheryl Parent Families cherylcohen@cox.net 

Cory Melissa Spirit League Families & Spirit League melissahcory@gmail.com 

Dallazen Marci SAUSD 
Coordinator of 
Transition Services  marciadeloi.dallazen@sausd.us 

Dawson Meghan 
The Center for 
Autism  Research Coordinator mndawson@uci.edu 

Demuth Julie 
Los Alamitos 
USD Transition Programming Jdemuth@losal.org 

Gascon Christine 

Santiago 
Canyon 
College 

Executive Director, CA 
Adult Education 
Program (CAEP) Gascon_Christine@sccollege.edu 

Giannantonio Cris 
Chapman 
University Business School giannant@chapman.edu 

Gibbs Karena IUSD 
Administrator IATP & 
Career Link karenagibbs@iusd.org 

Gomez Audri 
Chapman 
University TPI Associate Director agomez@chapman.edu 

Gonzales Chris 
DHH Program 
OCDE/IUSD 

DHH Vocational 
Coordinator chrisgonzales@iusd.org  

Griffiths Amy 
Chapman 
University Facilitator agriffit@chapman.edu 

Guevara Angela 

Santiago 
Canyon 
College 

Asst. Prof./Coord. 
Adults with Disabilities Guevara_angela@sccollege.edu 

Hanson Amy 
Chapman 
University Business School/Parent ahurley@chapman.edu 

mailto:acazares@rcocdd.com
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Haskin Stuart Get Safe  Director stuart@getsafeusa.com 

Hoyt Rebecca 

Disability 
Rights 
California 

Client Assistance 
Program Advocate rebecca.hoyt@disabilityrightsca.org 

Hudson Jodean 

Goodwill of 
Orange 
County 

Director of Placement 
Services jodean@ocgoodwill.org 

Jameson Tiffany 
Grit & Flow 
Group 

Disability & Inclusion 
Consultant / Parent tiffany.jameson@gmail.com  

Lowenberg Tina HBUHSD Job Developer tlowenberg@hbuhsd.edu 

Kaufman Amy 

LA/OC 
Regional 
Consortium k12 Strong Workforce akuafman.cccco@gmail.com 

Kosbab Kurt 
Huntington 
Beach UHSD 

Workability I 
Coordinator kkosbab@hbuhsd.edu 

Kwon Anita RCOC 
Employment & Day 
Services akwon@rcodd.com  

Landin Esther 

Rancho 
Santiago 
Canyon 
College District  Landin_Esther@rsccd.edu 

Martin Sandy Families Parents smartin607@hotmail.com 

Martini Vicki 
Newport Mesa 
USD 

Lead Transition 
Specialist  vmartini@nmusd.us 

Melton Renee IUSD Career Link Supervisor ReneeMelton@iusd.org 

Michel Kari HBUHSD Job Developer kmichel@hbuhsd.edu 

Millett Kathy 
Goodwill 
OC Program Director kathi@ocgoodwill.org 

Murray Ryan SAUSD 
Career Community 
Education Specialist ryan.murray@sausd.us 

Nacario Joseph 

Integrated 
Resources 
Institute (IRI) Adult Agency joseph@irioc.org 

O’Neal Linda 
CU TPI, SDSU 
& RCOC 

Consultant/Transition 
Specialist Linda_ONeal@Cox.Net 

Ornelas-
Smith Julie 

Anaheim 
UHSD Vocational Counselor ornelassmith_j@auhsd.us 

Paton Dina OC One Stop Career Consultant Dina.Paton@oconestop.com 

Pickering Kenneth 
OC Health 
Care Agency 

Behavioral Health 
Services KPickering@ochca.com 

Rosenberg Richard 
SDSU& 
CSULA  

Regional Manger 
CaPROMISE & CCi RLRRosenberg@gmail.com 

Sramek Hilda 
Carla's Movie 
Restaurant Consultant/Parents hilda.sramek@gmail.com 

Stein Marsha 
Families 

Consultant/Parents 
mkstein@cox.net 



Steinbrick Gail 
Anaheim USD 

WorkAbility I Job 
Developer 

steinbrick_g@auhsd.us 

Thierry Nakia 

OC 
Community 
Resources Administrative Manager Nakia.Thierry@occr.ocgov.com 

Tingirides Amy 
Laguna Beach 
High School 

Transition Services 
Coordinator  atingirides@lbusd.org 

Uttal Judi 
OC Asperger 
Support Group President/ Parent judi.uttal@cox.net 

Vallejo Manny Goodwill 
Manager Supported 
Employment Mannyv.ocgoodwill.org 

VanErp Trinh 

Department of 
Rehab 
(Anaheim) Staff Services Manager Trinh.VanErp@dor.ca.gov 

Watkins Rhonda 
Vocational 
Specialist HBUHSD rwatkins@hbuhsd.edu 

Wert Terri NMUSD 
WorkAbility I & TPP 
Director twert@nmusd.us 

White Janis CU TPI Consultant drjbwhite01@gmail.com 

Wrathall David 
Dayle 
Macintosh Transition Services dwrathall@daylemc.org 

Zazueta Brittany 
Dayle 
Macintosh 

Program Manager of 
Deaf, ILS, and Youth 
Services bzazueta@daylemc.org 
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